
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/05/2019  4:35:51PM Place Crisler Center Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Charlene Christensen Brevet Dianne Grayson Brevet Gail McGann National Diane Thompson Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Kandra Graham National Sheryl DeWeerd National Andrea Alameda National Paul Padron Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Jane Flynn National Diane Cote-Burk National Barb Jani National Elena Lowery National

VT UB BB FX
Becky Oppenheimer National Rose Casterline National Amy Heidel Level 10 Kelly Feuer National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Michigan

1 Abby Heiskell  505  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.800

2 Anne Maxim  509  9.90  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.850

3 Abby Brenner  501  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.80  9.875

4 Emma McLean  510  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.875

5 Olivia Karas  507  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Natalie Wojcik  513  9.90  9.95  9.95  9.90  9.925

49.425  49.425

1 Abby Heiskell  505  9.85  9.75  9.75  9.70  9.750
2 Maddie Mariani  508  9.85  9.75  9.75  9.80  9.775
3 Abby Brenner  501  9.30  9.20  9.30  9.20  9.250
4 Olivia Karas  507  9.90  9.95  9.90  9.85  9.900
5 Natalie Wojcik  513  9.85  9.75  9.80  9.90  9.825
6 Lauren Farley  503  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.800

49.050  98.475

1 Lauren Farley  503  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.825
2 Madison Osman  512  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.850
3 Olivia Karas  507  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.900
4 Maddie Mariani  508  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.95  9.850
5 Lexi Funk  504  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.875
6 Natalie Wojcik  513  9.80  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.350 147.825

1 Abby Heiskell  505  9.75  9.80  9.80  9.85  9.800
2 Madison Osman  512  9.80  9.70  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Abby Brenner  501  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Emma McLean  510  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.85 0.10  9.775
5 Natalie Wojcik  513  9.95  9.95  9.90  9.90  9.925

49.125 196.950
Video Review 196.950

Wojcik
 9.925
 9.825
 9.875
 9.925

 39.550

Bev PlockiYellow card

Visitor Alabama

1 Abby Armbrecht  101  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.875

2 Shea Mahoney  113  9.80  9.75  9.70  9.70  9.725

3 Emily Gaskins  105  9.80  9.85  9.75  9.80  9.800

4 Shallon Olsen  114  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900

5 Lexi Graber  108  9.50  9.50  9.65  9.65  9.575

6 Ariana Guerra  109  9.90  9.95  9.95  9.90  9.925

49.225 147.875

1 Kylie Dickson  104  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.850
2 Lexi Graber  108  9.80  9.75  9.85  9.70  9.775
3 Wynter Childers  102  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Ariana Guerra  109  9.85  9.95  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Shea Mahoney  113  9.90  9.80  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Emily Gaskins  105  9.85  9.80  9.90  9.90  9.875

49.350 197.225

1 Alonza Klopfer  112  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.800
2 Shallon Olsen  114  9.90  9.75  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Wynter Childers  102  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Abby Armbrecht  101  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Emily Gaskins  105  9.80  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Lexi Graber  108  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.225  49.225

1 Maddie Desch  103  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900
2 Shallon Olsen  114  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850
3 Shea Mahoney  113  9.80  9.85  9.75  9.75  9.775
4 Abby Armbrecht  101  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.95  9.900
5 Lexi Graber  108  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Ariana Guerra  109  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.425  98.650
Video Review 197.225

Graber
 9.575
 9.775
 9.850
 9.900

 39.100

Dana DuckworthYellow card



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/05/2019  4:35:51PM Place Crisler Center Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Charlene Christensen Brevet Dianne Grayson Brevet Gail McGann National Diane Thompson Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Kandra Graham National Sheryl DeWeerd National Andrea Alameda National Paul Padron Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Jane Flynn National Diane Cote-Burk National Barb Jani National Elena Lowery National

VT UB BB FX
Becky Oppenheimer National Rose Casterline National Amy Heidel Level 10 Kelly Feuer National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Ohio State

1 Janelle McClelland  710  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.825

2 Jenna Swartzentruber  713  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.80  9.800

3 Danica Abanto  701  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Morgan Lowe  709  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850

5 Olivia Aepli  702  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Sydney Jennings  708  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.175 194.725

1 Peyton Hinterberger  706  9.75  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Danica Abanto  701  9.50  9.75  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Amanda Huang  707  9.70  9.60  9.70  9.65  9.675
4 Colby Miller  711  9.75  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 Olivia Aepli  702  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Jenna Swartzentruber  713  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.050  49.050

1 Morgan Lowe  709  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Jenna Swartzentruber  713  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.850
3 Kaitlyn Gilson  705  9.75  9.70  9.80  9.70  9.725
4 Danica Abanto  701  9.70  9.75  9.75  9.80  9.750
5 Miriam Perez  712  8.30  8.50  8.20  8.50  8.400
6 Colby Miller  711  8.50  8.60  8.50  8.45  8.500

47.650  96.700

1 Brooke Chesney  703  9.75  9.75  9.65  9.75  9.750
2 Peyton Hinterberger  706  9.80  9.70  9.80  9.80 0.10  9.700
3 Olivia Aepli  702  9.45  9.45  9.45  9.55 0.10  9.350
4 Danica Abanto  701  9.85  9.90  9.80  9.80  9.825
5 Janelle McClelland  710  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Miriam Perez  712  9.70  9.80  9.75  9.65  9.725

48.850 145.550
Video Review 194.725

Abanto
 9.800
 9.700
 9.750
 9.825

 39.075

Meredith PaulicivicYellow card

Visitor Penn State

1 Melissa Astarita  802  9.75  9.70  9.70  9.70  9.700

2 Alissa Bonsall  805  9.75  9.75  9.80  9.75  9.750

3 Sabrina Garcia  808  9.70  9.70  9.70  9.65  9.700

4 Gianna LaGuardia  811  9.75  9.65  9.65  9.65  9.650

5 Kourtney Chinnery  807  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Lauren Bridgens  806  9.70  9.65  9.45  9.55  9.600

48.650  97.500

1 Tess McCracken  812  9.70  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Kourtney Chinnery  807  9.75  9.75  9.70  9.70  9.725
3 Alissa Bonsall  805  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.850
4 Lauren Bridgens  806  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Kristen Politz  813  9.80  9.70  9.80  9.70  9.750
6 Sabrina Garcia  808  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.95  9.900

49.125 146.625

1 Ava Verdeflor  814  9.70  9.80  9.75  9.65  9.725
2 Kristen Politz  813  9.05  9.10  9.10  8.80  9.075
3 Mason Hosek  809  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.75  9.775
4 Tess McCracken  812  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Jessie Bastardi  804  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Lauren Bridgens  806  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.125 195.750

1 Mason Hosek  809  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.80  9.800
2 Alissa Bonsall  805  9.65  9.75  9.70  9.75  9.725
3 Kourtney Chinnery  807  9.50  9.65  9.60  9.60 0.10  9.500
4 Lauren Bridgens  806  9.70  9.70  9.55  9.65  9.675
5 Melissa Astarita  802  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.800
6 Sabrina Garcia  808  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.850  48.850
Video Review 195.750

Bridgens
 9.600
 9.850
 9.850
 9.675

 38.975

Sarah BrownYellow card



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/05/2019  4:35:51PM Place Crisler Center Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Charlene Christensen Brevet Dianne Grayson Brevet Gail McGann National Diane Thompson Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Kandra Graham National Sheryl DeWeerd National Andrea Alameda National Paul Padron Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Jane Flynn National Diane Cote-Burk National Barb Jani National Elena Lowery National

VT UB BB FX
Becky Oppenheimer National Rose Casterline National Amy Heidel Level 10 Kelly Feuer National

Coach: Coach:
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Individual Competitors

7 Emily Dobronics
Eastern Michigan

 952  9.75  9.80  9.70  9.75  9.750

7 Allie Smith
Eastern Michigan

 953  9.65  9.70  9.60  9.65  9.650

[Dara Williams]
Kent State

 959

[Mia Lord]
Northern Illinois

 960

[Mary Elle Arduino]
Towson

 962

[Emerson Hurst]
Towson

 963

7 Emily Dobronics  952  9.70  9.75  9.75  9.65  9.725
[Allie Smith]  953

7 Dara Williams  959  9.75  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.825
[Mia Lord]  960
[Mary Elle Arduino]  962
[Emerson Hurst]  963

7 Emily Dobronics  952  9.80  9.85  9.75  9.80  9.800
[Allie Smith]  953
[Dara Williams]  959

7 Mia Lord  960  9.75  9.85  9.85  9.75  9.800
7 Mary Elle Arduino  962  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.900
7 Emerson Hurst  963  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.850

7 Emily Dobronics  952  9.80  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.800
[Allie Smith]  953
[Dara Williams]  959
[Mia Lord]  960
[Mary Elle Arduino]  962
[Emerson Hurst]  963

Video Review

Dobronics
 9.750
 9.725
 9.800
 9.800

 39.075

Yellow card

Individual Competitors

7 Riley Mahoney
UIC

 956  9.75  9.75  9.75  9.70  9.750

[Alisa Sheremeta]
UIC

 957

[Riley Mahoney]  956
[Alisa Sheremeta]  957

[Riley Mahoney]  956
[Alisa Sheremeta]  957

[Riley Mahoney]  956
7 Alisa Sheremeta  957  9.75  9.80  9.70  9.80  9.775

Video Review

Yellow card


